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Anikod

ADATOK

ID :

név :

kor :

nyelvtudas :
zenei képzettség :
tanctudas :

sport :

Kiilsé adottsagok

testmagassag :
testsuly :
ruhaméret :
cip6méret :
hajszin :
szemszin :
mell :

derék :

csipé :

jellemzok

#modell

19703

Anikd

39 éves

angol kozép
zongora

hip-hop

fithesz zumba
alakforméalé tréning,
hastanc

170 cm
50 kg
34

36
sz6ke
barna
87 cm
60 cm
88 cm
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